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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  S12 / 0.7km SP F  

1 93 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:54.61 (2) * 1:51.63 (1) 1:51.63

2 87 GARISONE Ulrika 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 1:55.90 (3) * 1:52.34 (2) 1:52.34 0.71

3 90 UPMALE Marta 2005 LAT CPSS 1:54.23 (1) * 1:53.82 (3) 1:53.82 2.19

4 92 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS 2:02.91 (4) * 1:58.50 (4) 1:58.50 6.87

5 88 BUKŠA Marta 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 2:16.59 (7) * 1:59.06 (5) 1:59.06 7.43

6 91 KURCIŠA Viktorija 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 2:12.84 (5) * 2:09.11 (6) 2:09.11 17.48

7 95 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 2:15.57 (6) * 2:12.56 (7) 2:12.56 20.93

8 94 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS * 2:27.80 (8) 2:27.80 36.17

9 89 LŪSE Undīne 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:34.63 (9) * 2:33.87 (8) 2:33.87 42.24

10 96 UPENIECE Ance 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:01.22 (10) * 3:00.98 (9) 3:00.98 1:09.35

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

97 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS

98 KRAUZE Karīna 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija"

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

94 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS * 2:27.80 (8)

97 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS

98 KRAUZE Karīna 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija"

  V12 / 0.7km SP F  

1 80 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:55.42 (3) * 1:44.54 (1) 1:44.54

2 69 LOŠINS Ričards 2005 LAT CPSS 1:51.69 (2) * 1:44.90 (2) 1:44.90 0.36

3 78 ZAĶIS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 1:48.23 (1) * 1:45.34 (3) 1:45.34 0.80

4 84 LUKSTIŅŠ Pēteris 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 1:55.44 (4) * 1:53.24 (4) 1:53.24 8.70

5 71 RANDA Tomass 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 1:59.35 (6) * 1:54.04 (5) 1:54.04 9.50

6 76 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 1:59.09 (5) * 1:55.16 (6) 1:55.16 10.62

7 70 PAULOVS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 2:01.81 (7) * 1:58.03 (7) 1:58.03 13.49

8 86 RAUDZIŅŠ Rūdolfs 2008 LAT CPSS 2:10.27 (9) * 2:02.87 (8) 2:02.87 18.33

9 82 ZDANOVSKIS Adriāns 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS * 2:04.55 (8) 2:05.77 (10) 2:04.55 20.01

10 74 BĪRĪTIS Bruno 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:12.14 (11) * 2:04.61 (9) 2:04.61 20.07

11 81 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:11.18 (10) * 2:07.18 (11) 2:07.18 22.64

12 79 GRAUDIŅŠ Jānis 2005 LAT CPSS 2:21.60 (12) * 2:17.50 (12) 2:17.50 32.96

13 72 VOSELS Aleksandrs 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:37.13 (14) * 2:33.26 (13) 2:33.26 48.72

14 83 GARISONS Patriks 2009 LAT SS"Arkādija" * 2:36.86 (13) 2:47.54 (14) 2:36.86 52.32

15 75 ZĀLĪTIS Armands 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS * 2:38.80 (15) 2:38.80 54.26

16 85 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS * 2:39.89 (16) 2:39.89 55.35

17 77 VOSELS Sandris 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS * 2:43.20 (17) 2:58.62 (16) 2:43.20 58.66

18 73 DREIMANIS Jānis 2009 LAT Mazsalacas vsk 2:52.68 (18) * 2:47.62 (15) 2:47.62 1:03.08

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

75 ZĀLĪTIS Armands 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS * 2:38.80 (15)

85 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS * 2:39.89 (16)
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S14 / 0.7km sprint F  

Final

1 67 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 1 1:36.72

2 64 MIĶELSONE Signe 2003 LAT CPSS 2 1:42.03

3 68 TÕNISSON Karoliina 2003 EST RR Skiclub 3 1:45.24

4 60 ŠAHNO Līva 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 1:48.27

1/2 Final

5 59 LÄÄN Laura 2003 EST RR Skiclub 3 1:53.04

6 61 RODENDAU Õnnela 2004 EST RR Skiclub 3 2:01.85

7 63 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 1:59.48

8 66 JAMNES Kirke 2004 EST RR Skiclub 4 2:03.08

Qualifying

9 58 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė 2004 LTU S.K.VIESULAS 2:08.14

10 57 SPROĢE Matilde 2003 LAT CPss 2:08.91

Not classified

62 VAĻSKA Ieva 2003 LAT CPSS Did Not Start

65 EINIGYTĖ Ūla 2004 LTU S.K.VIESULAS Did Not Start



VolaSoftControlPdf

LATVIJAS ČEMPIONĀTS

ROLLERSLĒPOŠANĀ
S14 SPRINT FINALS

RESULTS

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 5.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 5.1.04

09.09.2017  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 09.09.2017 at 15:39  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

Run 1

67 Q1 KRAMPE Samanta LAT 1

60 Q4 ŠAHNO Līva LAT 2

59 Q5 LÄÄN Laura EST 3

66 Q8 JAMNES Kirke EST 4 Final

67 Q1 KRAMPE Samanta LAT 1

64 Q2 MIĶELSONE Signe LAT 2

68 Q3 TÕNISSON Karoliina EST 3

Run 2 60 Q4 ŠAHNO Līva LAT 4

64 Q2 MIĶELSONE Signe LAT 1

68 Q3 TÕNISSON Karoliina EST 2

61 Q7 RODENDAU Õnnela EST 3

63 Q6 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna LAT 4
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V14 / 1.2km sprint F  

Final

1 41 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 1 2:49.84

2 43 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT Aizkraukles sporta skola 2 2:45.03

3 54 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 2:49.75

4 51 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 4 2:52.40

1/2 Final

5 53 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 3:02.96

6 45 ROHI Rico 2003 EST RR Skiclub 3 3:05.07

7 46 KARKLIŅŠ Vaino 2003 LAT CPSS 4 3:11.09

8 55 RADZIŅŠ Pēteris 2004 LAT CPSS 4 3:13.70

Qualifying

9 44 KLAUĢIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 3:14.44

10 49 VOSELS Raivis 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:34.26

11 52 STREIPA Edgars 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 3:35.34

12 40 FRĪDVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:35.82

13 47 KRŪMIŅŠ Renārs 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:38.17

14 56 BĒRZIŅŠ Marcis Miķelis 2003 LAT mazsalacas vsk 3:39.34

15 50 STĀRASTIŅŠ Kristaps 2003 LAT CPSS 3:50.40

Not classified

42 SAULE Sebastians 2004 LAT CPSS Did Not Start

48 MONAHANS Patriks Mārtiņš 2004 LAT CPSS Did Not Start
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

43 Q1 EIDUKS Edijs LAT 1

51 Q4 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs LAT 2

53 Q5 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs LAT 3

55 Q8 RADZIŅŠ Pēteris LAT 4 Final

41 Q3 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs LAT 1

43 Q1 EIDUKS Edijs LAT 2

54 Q2 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris LAT 3

Run 2 51 Q4 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs LAT 4

54 Q2 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris LAT 1

41 Q3 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs LAT 2

45 Q6 ROHI Rico EST 3

46 Q7 KARKLIŅŠ Vaino LAT 4
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S16 / 1.2km sprint F  

Final

1 32 JALAKAS Aiki 2002 EST RR Skiclub 1 3:45.00

2 35 REPEČKAITĖ Fausta 2001 LTU S.K.VIESULAS 2 3:13.35

3 33 KRŪMIŅA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 3:18.29

4 34 RAMA Evelīna 2001 LAT CPSS 4 3:38.93

1/2 Final

5 36 JALAKAS Anni 2002 EST RR Skiclub 3 3:22.55

6 37 KĀRKLIŅA Renāte 2002 LAT Mazsalacas vsk 3 3:33.23

7 38 ŠELENGOVA Elīza 2002 LAT CPSS 4 3:47.12

Not classified

39 RUDUS Katrīna 2001 LAT SS"Arkādija" Did Not Start
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

35 Q1 REPEČKAITĖ Fausta LTU 1

34 Q5 RAMA Evelīna LAT 2

37 Q4 KĀRKLIŅA Renāte LAT 3

Final

32 Q6 JALAKAS Aiki EST 1

35 Q1 REPEČKAITĖ Fausta LTU 2

33 Q2 KRŪMIŅA Kima LAT 3

Run 2 34 Q5 RAMA Evelīna LAT 4

32 Q6 JALAKAS Aiki EST 1

33 Q2 KRŪMIŅA Kima LAT 2

36 Q3 JALAKAS Anni EST 3

38 Q7 ŠELENGOVA Elīza LAT 4
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V16 / 1.2km sprint F  

Final

1 31 SAULĪTIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 2:29.87

2 24 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 2 2:38.23

3 25 ŠIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU S.K. VIESULAS 3 2:37.69

4 29 OTT Aron 2002 EST RR Skiclub 4 2:44.92

1/2 Final

5 30 ĻŪĻE Aleksandrs Artūrs 2002 LAT SS"Arkādija" 3 2:46.54

6 22 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts 2002 LAT CPSS 3 2:49.90

7 28 RAMS Jānis 2001 LAT CPSS 4 2:51.21

8 26 TINUSS Artūrs 2002 LAT CPSS 4 2:51.67

Qualifying

9 27 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 2002 LAT CPSS 2:52.96

10 21 STRAZDIŅŠ Artis 2001 LAT CPSS 3:14.51

Not classified

23 STRUPULIS Bruno 2002 LAT SS"Arkādija" Did Not Start
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

31 Q1 SAULĪTIS Niks LAT 1

29 Q4 OTT Aron EST 2

30 Q5 ĻŪĻE Aleksandrs Artūrs LAT 3

26 Q8 TINUSS Artūrs LAT 4 Final

31 Q1 SAULĪTIS Niks LAT 1

24 Q3 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis LAT 2

25 Q2 ŠIMONUTIS Edvinas LTU 3

Run 2 29 Q4 OTT Aron EST 4

25 Q2 ŠIMONUTIS Edvinas LTU 1

24 Q3 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis LAT 2

22 Q6 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts LAT 3

28 Q7 RAMS Jānis LAT 4
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  V16 / 1.2km SP F  

1 31 SAULĪTIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:29.87

2 25 ŠIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU S.K. VIESULAS 2:37.69 7.82

3 24 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:38.23 8.36

4 29 OTT Aron 2002 EST RR Skiclub 2:44.92 15.05

5 30 ĻŪĻE Aleksandrs Artūrs 2002 LAT SS"Arkādija" 2:46.54 16.67

6 22 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts 2002 LAT CPSS 2:49.90 20.03

7 28 RAMS Jānis 2001 LAT CPSS 2:51.21 21.34

8 26 TINUSS Artūrs 2002 LAT CPSS 2:51.67 21.80

9 27 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 2002 LAT CPSS 2:52.96 23.09

10 21 STRAZDIŅŠ Artis 2001 LAT CPSS 3:14.51 44.64

Did Not Start (1)

23 STRUPULIS Bruno 2002 LAT SS"Arkādija"

  S16 / 1.2km SP F  

1 35 REPEČKAITĖ Fausta 2001 LTU S.K.VIESULAS 3:13.35

2 33 KRŪMIŅA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:18.29 4.94

3 36 JALAKAS Anni 2002 EST RR Skiclub 3:22.55 9.20

4 37 KĀRKLIŅA Renāte 2002 LAT Mazsalacas vsk 3:33.23 19.88

5 34 RAMA Evelīna 2001 LAT CPSS 3:38.93 25.58

6 32 JALAKAS Aiki 2002 EST RR Skiclub 3:45.00 31.65

7 38 ŠELENGOVA Elīza 2002 LAT CPSS 3:47.12 33.77

Did Not Start (1)

39 RUDUS Katrīna 2001 LAT SS"Arkādija"

  V14 / 1.2km SP F  

1 43 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT Aizkraukles sporta skola 2:45.03

2 54 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:49.75 4.72

3 41 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 2:49.84 4.81

4 51 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 2:52.40 7.37

5 53 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:02.96 17.93

6 45 ROHI Rico 2003 EST RR Skiclub 3:05.07 20.04

7 46 KARKLIŅŠ Vaino 2003 LAT CPSS 3:11.09 26.06

8 55 RADZIŅŠ Pēteris 2004 LAT CPSS 3:13.70 28.67

9 44 KLAUĢIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 3:14.44 29.41

10 49 VOSELS Raivis 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:34.26 49.23

11 52 STREIPA Edgars 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 3:35.34 50.31
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

12 40 FRĪDVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:35.82 50.79

13 47 KRŪMIŅŠ Renārs 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:38.17 53.14

14 56 BĒRZIŅŠ Marcis Miķelis 2003 LAT mazsalacas vsk 3:39.34 54.31

15 50 STĀRASTIŅŠ Kristaps 2003 LAT CPSS 3:50.40 1:05.37

Did Not Start (2)

42 SAULE Sebastians 2004 LAT CPSS

48 MONAHANS Patriks Mārtiņš 2004 LAT CPSS

  S14 / 0.7km SP F  

1 67 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 1:36.72

2 64 MIĶELSONE Signe 2003 LAT CPSS 1:42.03 5.31

3 68 TÕNISSON Karoliina 2003 EST RR Skiclub 1:45.24 8.52

4 60 ŠAHNO Līva 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:48.27 11.55

5 59 LÄÄN Laura 2003 EST RR Skiclub 1:53.04 16.32

6 63 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:59.48 22.76

7 61 RODENDAU Õnnela 2004 EST RR Skiclub 2:01.85 25.13

8 66 JAMNES Kirke 2004 EST RR Skiclub 2:03.08 26.36

9 58 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė 2004 LTU S.K.VIESULAS 2:08.14 31.42

10 57 SPROĢE Matilde 2003 LAT CPss 2:08.91 32.19

Did Not Start (2)

62 VAĻSKA Ieva 2003 LAT CPSS

65 EINIGYTĖ Ūla 2004 LTU S.K.VIESULAS

  V12 / 1. brauciens 0.7km SP F  

1 78 ZAĶIS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 1:48.23

2 69 LOŠINS Ričards 2005 LAT CPSS 1:51.69 3.46

3 80 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:55.42 7.19

4 84 LUKSTIŅŠ Pēteris 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 1:55.44 7.21

5 76 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 1:59.09 10.86

6 71 RANDA Tomass 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 1:59.35 11.12

7 70 PAULOVS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 2:01.81 13.58

8 82 ZDANOVSKIS Adriāns 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:04.55 16.32

9 86 RAUDZIŅŠ Rūdolfs 2008 LAT CPSS 2:10.27 22.04

10 81 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:11.18 22.95

11 74 BĪRĪTIS Bruno 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:12.14 23.91

12 79 GRAUDIŅŠ Jānis 2005 LAT CPSS 2:21.60 33.37

13 83 GARISONS Patriks 2009 LAT SS"Arkādija" 2:36.86 48.63

14 72 VOSELS Aleksandrs 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:37.13 48.90

15 75 ZĀLĪTIS Armands 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:38.80 50.57

16 85 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:39.89 51.66
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

17 77 VOSELS Sandris 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:43.20 54.97

18 73 DREIMANIS Jānis 2009 LAT Mazsalacas vsk 2:52.68 1:04.45

  S12 / 1. brauciens 0.7km SP F  

1 90 UPMALE Marta 2005 LAT CPSS 1:54.23

2 93 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:54.61 0.38

3 87 GARISONE Ulrika 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 1:55.90 1.67

4 92 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS 2:02.91 8.68

5 91 KURCIŠA Viktorija 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 2:12.84 18.61

6 95 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 2:15.57 21.34

7 88 BUKŠA Marta 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 2:16.59 22.36

8 94 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:27.80 33.57

9 89 LŪSE Undīne 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:34.63 40.40

10 96 UPENIECE Ance 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:01.22 1:06.99

Did Not Start (2)

97 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS

98 KRAUZE Karīna 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija"


